Wines

AMIMEAQNEX ZAXAPIA - OMIKPON
Poditng - Mogyopidepo ( Aeukd - White )
PINOT GRIGIO REGIONS - ZONIN
Pinot Grigio ( Aevkd - White)

VINA ESMERALDA - TORRES

Muscatel of Alexandria ( Auké - White)

METPHEXZA
Malayov(id

AMMEAQNEX ZAXAPIA - OMIKPON
Ayiwpyitixo ( Polé - Rose)

AMOXTOAAKH KTHMA

Garnacha tinta-=1véuavpo ( Polé - Rose)

AMMEAQNEX ZAXAPIA - OMIKPON
Ayiwpyitio ( Kokkivo - Red)

TAKUN
Merlot ( Kxkivo - Red)

+ SANGRIA

XYNAZXTPIA-ZAXAPIA

Sauvignon blanc

METPHEXZA

Madayov(id

PINOT GRIGIO REGIONS-ZONIN
Pinot grigio

OPEIBATHX

JaBarniavé - laraid Krijuata

VINA ESMERALDA - TORRES

Muscatel of Alexandria, Gewurztraminer

MANTINEIA-TZEAENOY
Moayopidepo

CHATEAU JULIA K.AAZAPIAH
Chardonnay

KTHMA ANOA-XEAQNEX
Malayov(id

KTHMA BIBAIA XQPA

Sauvignon blanc-Aadptiko

THE WHITE BLENDER

2apPariavé - Chardonnay

MENIALTO-XMYPOMOYAOY
Ayiwpyitiko-Moagyopidepo

ZAXAPIA POZE BIOAOIIKO
Aywpyitiko

KTHMA KYP-TIANNH - AKAKIEX
ZIvéuavpo

THE ROSE BLENDER

Moayogpidepo - Aouptiko

LYNAZTPIA ZAXAPIA

Cabernet Sauvignon

KATQI1 ABEPQO

Cabernet Sauvignon-Ayiwpyitiko-Merfot

AKRIOTOU OPEIBATHZ

Pinot Noir

ATIQPTITIKO THX TAIAX

Cabernet Sauvignon

KTHMA ANOA-XENQNEX
Syrah

2KOYPAZX PORTES
Merlot

THE RED BLENDER
Merlot - Mavpo KaAaBputive

MOSCATO D’ASTI 760m!
PROSECCO 760m/
MOSCATO D'ASTI 750m/
PROSECCO 750mi

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 750m/
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 750m/
MOET & CHANDON ICE 750m/
MOET & CHANDON BRUT 750m/
MOET & CHANDON BRUT 200m/

Cider

SOMERSBY 330/ | 5,50 €
APPLE / MANGO / WATERMELON

ZACHARIAS

WINES

5,00 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
6,50 €
5,00 €
6,50 €
6,00 €

22,00 €
25,00 €

27,00 €
29,00 €
27,00 €
28,00 €
36,00 €
37,00 €
38,00 €
22,00 €

29,50 €
24,00 €
28,50 €

22,00 €

23,00 €
30,50 €
28,00 €
29,00 €
41,00 €

33,00 €
22,00 €

Y7,00¢
! 7,00¢€
32,00 €
32,00 €

180,00 €
200,00 €

180,00 €
160,00 €
45,00 €

B r u n C h ZepBipetan péxprig 20:00 / Served until 20:00

EGGS BENEDICT
avyamooé o¢ brioche. ZepBipetan pe caldra
poached eggs on brioche bread. Served with side salad

pnéwov /bacon 8,00 € cohopdc /saimon 8,80 €
CROQUE MADAME | 8,50 €

KAnvioTr) yaAomoUAa, Tupi éviap , OMTIKI pmecapé, Tnyavnto avyo.
LepBipetal pe cahdta
smoked turkey, edam cheese, homemade bechamel, fried eqg. Served with side salad

OMEAETA SPECIAL / SPECIAL OMELETTE | 9,50 €
KOTOMOUAO, pavitdpia, MmePLd, Topativia, sour cream. LepBipetan pe caldra Kat Pwpi
chicken, mushrooms, peppers, cherry tomatoes, sour cream. Served with side salad and bread

OMEAETA AZMPAAI /EGGWHITE OMELETTE | 8,00 €

yahomouAa, omapdyyta, Topativia, Kpépa apokdavro. LepBiperat pe cahdra kat Pwpi
turkey, asparagus, cherry tomatoes, avocado cream. Served with side salad and bread
OMEAETA EAAHNIKH / GREEK OMELETTE | 8,00 €

Péta, Topativia, omavaki, eAé. XepBipetan pe caldra kat Pwpi

feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, spinach, olives. Served with side salad and bread

KATIANAZ / KAGIANAS | 7,50 €

AOUKGVIKO XWPIdTIKO, GAATOO TOpdTa, mmePLd, avlotupo.

LepBipetal pe Ywpi ppuyavicpévo

peasant sausage, tomato sauce, peppers, anthotyros cheese. Served with grilled bread

SCRAMBLED EGGS | 7,50 €
omavakt, Ppéoko kpeppudL, Tupi Philadelphia. ZepBipetan mavw o Pwpi sando pe caldra
spinach, spring onions, Philadelphia cheese. Served on sando bread with salad

pnéwov /bacon 1,00 €  oohopoc /saimon 1,50 €
AYTA MATIA /FRIED EGGS | 8,00 €

AOUKGVIKO XWPIATIKO, {UHwWT6 Pwpi, Aadotupl, matdteC Tnyavntég

peasant sausage, yeast bread, oil cheese, french fries

EGG BAGEL | 9,50 €

Tupi évtap, Kpépa afokdvro, KAMVIGTOE GoAopdg, mayo chili, avyé Tnyavnto.
LepBipetatl pe cahdra

edam cheese, avocado cream, smoked salmon, mayo chili, fried eqg. Served with salad

TOASTXL | 4,80 €

yahomoUAa, Tupi, Topdra. ZepBipetal pe caldra kat paytové{a
turkey, cheese, tomato. Served with salad and mayonnaise

CLUB SNDWCH | 11,50 €

KOTOmoulo, Tupi éviap, yahomouAa, pméikov, paytovéla, iceberg, Topdra.
ZepPipetal pe TNYAVNTEC MATATEG KAt VILTAKL KETOAT
chicken, edam cheese, turkey, bacon, mayonnaise, iceberg, tomato. Served with french fries and ketchup dip

GRANOLA | 7,00 €

granola, ytaovpti, péhi, raspberries, blueberries / granola, yogurt, honey, raspberries, blueberries

QUAKER PIE | 7,00 €

aonpadia, Bpwpn, pmavava, @paovheg, péN /eqg whites, oats, banana, strawberries, honey

Street

BURGER TRILOGY | 14,00 € (3 1y /pcs)
PmMQTEKL pooyapioto, papoul, Topdta, pméwkov, BBQ / beef burger, lettuce, tomato, bacon, BBO
KOTOMOUAo mavé, pméikov, Toévtag, spicy mayo / breaded chicken, bacon, cheddar, spicy mayo
pulled pork, BBQ, mixAa Aaxavo / puiled pork, BBQ, pickled cabbage

LepBiperal pe tnyavntég mavaveg / Served with french fries
CHICKEN BURGER | 11,00 €

Topdra, pmélKov, Toévtap, spicy mayo, iceberg. ZepBipetal pe Tnyavntéc mavdreg
tomato, bacon, cheddar, spicy mayo, iceberg. Served with french fries

BEEF BURGER | 12,00 €

iceberg, Topdra, kKapapehwpéva KpepPLSLa, ayyoupdkt Toupci, mayo TPoUPAC, HIEIKOV.
LepPipetal pe TNYAVNTEC MATATEC

iceberg, tomato, caramelized onions, pickled cucumber, truffle mayo, bacon. Served with french fries
avyo myavnto /fiedegg 1,00 €

HOT DOG | 9,50 €

Aoukaviko Opavkpouptng, BBQ, mikAa Adyavo, povetdpda, Tpayavo Kpeppodt.
LepPipeTal pe TNYAVNTEG MATATES

Frankfurt sausage, BBQ, pickled cabbage, mustard, crispy onion. Served with french fries

Pizza

MARGHERITA | 11,00 €

oaAtoa Topdrag, potoapéla /tomato sauce, mozzarella

PROSCIUTTO | 12,00 €
odAtoa Topdrag, poteapéha, mpooouto, poKa, Aadt Tpoupag
tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto, arugula, truffle oif

CIEL | 12,00 €

Aeukn odhvoa, potcapéha, pavitapia, Aadt tpovgag, flakes mappelavag
white sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, truffle oif, parmesan flakes

CHICKEN BBQ | 13,00 €
BBQ, kotomoulo, pmétkov, potoapéAa, KpERpPOSL
BBQ sauce, chicken, bacon, mozzarella, onion

Beers

MIMOYKAAI BOTTLE ;00

MYTHOS ICE |4,70 €
GARLSBERG | 5,00 €

GUINNESS | 7,00 €

FIX ANEF ( Non Alcohol Beer) | 4,70 €
GRIMBERGEN BLANCHE | 7,40 €
SOL 355m/ | 5,50 €

BAPEAI DRAUGHT

FIX 300/500m | 4,20/5,90 €
KAISER 300 /500m! | 5,20/ 6,90 €

MYTHOS 300 /500m! | 4,50/ 6,40 €

Sw

in the midalle

Pancakes

DOUBLE CHOCO | 8,00 €

nipaliva (pouvvTouKioU, AeuKi Tipaliva, pouvToUKIa KPOKAV, PITIGKOTO oreo
hazelnut praline, white chocolate praline, hazelnuts crocan, oreo biscuit

FERRERO | 9,40 €
pe maywto Bavilia o€ XwVAKL, PmoKGTo oreo Kat (pOUVIOUKI
with vanifla ice cream in a whole cookie cone, oreo cookie and hazelnut

BUENO | 9,00 €

pe maywto Baviia, mpaliva (poUVTOUKIOU Kat PMIGKOTO Oreo

with vanifla ice cream, hazelnut spread and oreo cookie

LILA PAUSE |9,50 €

TPAYava KOUPETA GOKONATAG, PIIGKOTO oreo

crispy milk chocolate dragee, oreo cookie

FRUIT | 9,50 €

0OKOAATA amé ppouTa Tov §dacou¢, AevKi) mpaliva, PmMOKOTO oreo Kat (paouleg
chocolate of passion fruits, white chocolate spread, oreo cookie and strawberries

CRISPY PANCAKE | 9,00 €

KOTOmoulo mavé, Topdta, Toévtap, avyo patt kat BBQ
breaded chicken, tomato, cheddar, fried eqg and BBQ
PANCAKE PROSCIUTTO | 8,50 €

paytovéla Tpov@ag, mpooouTo, poKa, TopaTivia
truffle mayonnaise, prosciutto, rocket salad, cherry tomatoes

Salads

EANHNIKH ZANATA / GREEK SALAD | 10,50 €
Topdra, ayyoupl, mmepid, EAd, Kpeppudy, ehatohado, magipadt xapoumiou, péta
tomato, cucumber, pepper, olive, onion, ofive oil, carob rusk, feta cheese

ZANATA KAIZAPA / CEASAR SALAD | 11,00 €
AVAPEIKTN caldTa, KpOUTov, PméiKov, Kotomoulo, mappuelava, Ceasar sauce
mixed salad, croutons, bacon, chicken, parmesan, Ceasar sauce

CAPRESE | 10,50 €

paven Topdra, Topativia, méeto aciAikoy, PpéoKia potoapéha,
PPECKO KPEPPUSL, Aadt factAikov

black tomato, cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, fresh mozzarella, spring onions, basil oif

CIEL | 11,00 €

AVAPELIKTH caldTa, KouKouvdpla, Tappe{dva, VIPEGIVYK EOTIEPIS0EIS WV, TTPOCOUTO

mixed salad, pine nuts, parmesan, citrus fruits dressing, prosciutto

QUINOA | 12,50 €

p0dt, Evopnho, nAidomopog, Kpépa afokavto, VIpEGIVYK BAAGAHIKOU, KATIVIGTOC GOAOPOG
pomegranate, green apple, sunflower seeds, avocado cream, balsamic dressing, smoked salmon

XOIPINA MITAKIA /PORK IN PITA BREADS (3 uy /pcs) I 8,70 €
clyopayelpepévo Xoipivo pe BBQ, yiaovpti, kapapeAwpévo Kpeppidi, chips mardrag
slow cooked pork with BBQ, yogurt, caramelized onion, potato chips

CARPACCIO MOXXAPI /BEEF CARPACCIO | 10,50 €

[oGYapic1o carpaccio mavw o€ appato {VPWTO PwHi, mayo TpovPag,

poka, flakes mappelavag, xyupog lime

beef carpaccio on fluffy yeast bread, truffle mayo, rocket salad, parmesan flakes, lime juice

BAO BUNS (2w /pcs) | 10,80 €
TavVapIopéVo KOTomoulo, ayyoupdkt Toupai, KapapeAwpévo Kpeppudy, mayo chilli
breaded chicken, pickled cucumber, caramelized onion, mayo chilfi

TYPIA & ANAANTIKA /COLD CUTS & CHEESE | 16,00 €

poptadéla, cahapt aépog, mpocouto, ypapiépa Kpritng, ypapiépa pe 4 mnépia,
Aadotupt Kat pappeldda cvko

mortadella, air-dried salami, prosciutto, gruyere of Crete, gruyere with 4 peppers,

0il cheese and fig marmalade

Main
ITHOOX KOTOMOYAQ / CHICKEN BREAST | 12,00 €

aypto puy, baby hayavikda 6oté kat sour cream
wild rice, sauté baby vegetables and sour cream

OIAETO ZOAOMOY / saLvon FiLLET | 16,00 €

@IAETO GONOpOU pe pavpo pult pe pupwdika Kat gatoa teriyaki
salmon fillet with black rice with herbs and teriyaki sauce
MOZXAPIZIA TANIATA /BEEF TAGLIATA | 20,00 €
LepPiperat pe baby Aayavika kat odAroa bearnaise

Served with baby vegetables and bearnaise sauce

PIZOTO FEMIZTA /RISOTTO “GEMISTA” | 11,00 €
TIA0TA YEPIOTA, XWHa amd xapoumt Kat avéoTupo

gemista paste, carob “soil” and anthotyros cheese

PIZOTO MANITAPIA / MUSHROOM RISOTTO | 11,50 €
pavitdpla, maeta tpov@ag, mappeldava, mikAa pavirdapt
mushrooms, truffle paste, parmesan, pickled mushroom
CARBONARA | 11,50 €

0pEKETE, TpAyav) Taveéta, avyo, mappeldava

orecchiette, crispy pancetta, eqg, parmesan

RIGATONI ALFREDO CON POLLO | 11,50 €

pavitdpta, @IAETo KOTOmoulo, Kpépa YAAAKTOC
mushrooms, chicken fillet, whipping cream

Desserts

PROFITEROLE | 7,00 €

XElpomointa GouddaKia yepopéva e KpEpa MaTioePi Kat Tpahiva cokoAdtag
handmade profiteroles filled with creme patissiere and chocolate hazelnut spread
ICE - CREAM 2 pmaeg maywro /2scoops | 6,50 €

Bavika, coxkoAdta, (ppdovla pie GoKOAATA YAAAKTOG KAl HMIGKOTO Oreo
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry with mifk chocolate and oreo cookie

TAYKO HMEPAX / DESSERT OF THE DAY | 7,50 €

TepPiperan peraig 12:00 / Served after 12:00



Coffee

ESPRESSO | 3,00 €

ESPRESSO DOUBLE | 3,80 € .
CAPPUCCINO | 4,00 € l//y
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE | 4,50 €

CAPPUCCINO LATTE | 4,40 €

AMERICANO |4,10 €

EAAHNIKOX / GREEK | 2,80 €

EAAHNIKOX AINAOX / GREEK DOUBLE | 3,80 €

ITITMIAIOX KAOEX /INSTANT COFFEE | 4,10 €

OIATPOY / FILTER COFFEE | 4,00 €
Arabica Selection Ethiopia,, Clever Dripper Brewing Method

IRISH COFFEE | 5,50 €
ESPRESSO FREDDO | 4,00 €

CAPPUCCINO FREDDO | 4,30 €

OPANE / FRAPPE | 4,00 €
(old Instant Coffee

+ Zipom /Flavor +0,40 €

JokoAdra, Bavikia, Kapapéha, ®ovvtoiki, OpdovAa, Kapbda
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Haze/nut, Strawberry, Coconut

=+ Savuyi / Whipped Cream +0,40 €
+ Ahkodh /Alcohol +2,00 €

D / Also served as decaf

H katnyopia Freddo oepBipetat kat e 4mAi) 56on + 2 ,00 €
Freddo category also served with quad dose

Refresh irovonses

Mepiéyet puako yupo Aspioviou amé to Aspovoddaog Tpoinviag
Contains fresh lemon juice from the Lemon Forest of Trizinia

IMITIKH AEMONAAA | 5,20 €
HOMEMADE LEMON JUICE

ZMITIKH BYZZINAAA | 5,20 €
HOMEMADE SOUR CHERRY JUICE

IMITIKH AEMONAAA ME ITEBIA | 5,20 €
NATURAL LEMON JUICE WITH STEVIA

IMITIKH AEMONAAA ME MATIXA XIOY | 6,00 €
NATURAL LEMON JUICE WITH CHIOS MASTIC

ZNITIKOX XYMOX POAI ME AEMONI | 6,00 €
NATURAL POMEGRANATE WITH LEMON JUICE

ZMITIKOZ XYMOZ ®PAOYAA | 6,00 €
NATURAL STRAWBERRY JUICE

TR

Dpéokog yupoc moptTokdAt | 4,50 €

Fresh orange juice

Kapdro, prido, moprokdA, Tlivi{ep | 5,50 €
Carrot, apple, orange, ginger

Kapdro, avavdc, ayAdét | 5,50 €

Carrot, pineapple, pear

Kapéto, moprokdli, ayAddt | 5,50 €

Carrot, orange, pear

Avavdc, moptokdAi, ppdovia | 6,30 €
Pineapple, orange, strawberry

Navi{dpt, aéAepy, kapdro, mpdowo pijho | 5,50 €
Beetroot, celery, carrot, green apple

Poddkivo, avavd, kapmoudl, ppdovia | 6,30 €
Peach, pineapple, watermelon, strawberry

Smooth

VEGAN | 6,20 €

[dAa apvyddAou, pmavdva, kakdo, apévéauo
Almond milk, banana, cocoa, maple syrup

RUSH BERRIES | 6,50 €

ldAa, yiaovpti, ppdovAa, umavdva,

berries, elderflower

Milk, yogurt, strawberry, banana, berries,
elderflower

TROPICAL | 6,50 €
[dAa, prravdva, avavd, passion fruit
Milk, banana, pineapple, passion fruuuit

N o Aekr
TEl €]

Ormps mepikayBavouv Ghou Tou vgioug pdpous. Tokardomu

panovey ge mEvee yAaoes amv eidodo. Okatavadawmic dev éyer umoypéwan va miocael eav deAdel to viuio miap

Chocd&”

-HOT or COLD -
CHOCOLANELLE CLASSIC | 4,50 €

Zeot) gokoAdta pie 33% Kakdo
Hot chocolate with 33% cocoa

TANZANIA | 4,50 €

2Koupa {eatij dokoAdta i 55% Kakdo
Bitter hot chocolate with 55% cocoa

TRESOR BLANC | 4,50 €

Aevkn) (eatij dokoAdra / White hot chocolate

CHOCOLANELLE BLANC | 4,50 €

Aevkij ookoAdra pe paotiya
Mastic White chocolate

CHOCOLANELLE SALTED CARAMEL | 4,40 €
+ Zipom /Flavor +0,40 €

2JokoAdta, Bavihia, Kapapéha, ®ovvtatki, OpdovAa, Kapida
/ Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Strawberry, Coconut

+ avuyi / Whipped Cream +0,40 €

Cold

MILKSHAKE | 6,50 €

To amoAvto kaAokaipivo popnua e

2 pmdA&¢ maywtou Kail oavtiyu.

The ultimate summer drink with 2 scoops of

ice cream and whipped cream.

Bavilia - XYokoAdta - Qpdovia

/Vanilla - Chocolate - Strawberry

FREDDITO CLASSIC | 5,00 €
Naywpévog ouvbvaoudg Kapé pe ookoddra
(old coffee and chocolate beverage

FREDDITO VANILLA | 5,20 €
Maywpévo popnua Bavidiag ps koppardkia
Boutupo Kakdo Kai Tpipuévo pmaokaoto Oreo
Cold Vanilla beverage with cocoa butter and Oreo crumbs

Tea

EARL GREY YIN ZHEN | 4,30 €

Miypa pavpov kai Asvkov toayiou pe pebuotikd
aiBépia éAaia mepyauovrou, apwuara amo mérala
AouAoudiwv Kai emiyevan eamepidosIdwv

Mixture of black and white tea with pleasant essential oils of
bergamot, fragrances of flower petals and citrus aftertaste
VERT BALI | 4,30 €

Eva akpwc¢ apwpatiko yapudvi mpacivov toayiov
Kivag kat yiaceptov pe mérala AovAovdiwv, apayara
Tpiavtdpuldov kait ppoutwy (lychee, ykpéimppour,
moptokdAl, Oapuvwéng podakivid)

Green tea blend: jasmine flavor and Sencha tea from China.
Flower petals, lychee, grapefruit bush peach and rose flavors
4 FRUIT ROUGE | 4,30 €

Miypa pavpouv toayiov pe apwpara kepaoiou,
(ppdouAac, Batopoupou, KOKKIVWV @payKooTdpuAwy

Mixture of black tea with with cherry flavors,
strawberry, raspberry and red currant

CHAMOMILE 24 CRYSTAL | 4,30 €

Xapopii pe ppoutwdng yeuon, voteg avavd,

YAukid emiyevon.

Chamomile with fruity flavor, notes of pineapple, sweet dftertaste.

Tea

MPAXINO / GREEN | 4,90 €

AEMONI /LEMON | 4,90 €
POAAKINO/ PEACH | 4,90 €
MANTKO / mANGO | 4,90 €
BATOMOYPO / BLACKBERRY | 4,90 €

Soft

COCA COLA Regular - Light - Zero 250m! | 3,00 €
FANTA 0Orange - Blue - Lemon 250m/ | 3,00 €
SPRITE 2507/ | 3,00 €

SCHWEPPES SODA 250/ | 3,00 €

SCHWEPPES TONIK 250/ | 3,00 €
SCHWEPPES GRAPEFRUIT SODA 250/ | 3,00 €

PERRIER 3307/ | 3,50 €
RED BULL 250m/ | 5,00 €

Classic - Tropical - Watermelon - Sugar Free

EM®IAANQMENO NEPO 7/ | 2,00 €
Mineral Bottled Water

b otoiel (andeié-npokdyo)

Prices include alf taxes .The store has a comp/aint form prospectus in five languages at the entrance. The Consumer has no obligation to pay if you do not take the fegal document element (Proof —Invoice)

Cocktails

BLOOD MOON | 10,00 €

Smirnoff Vodka apwuatiouévn amo somepidoeidri, Kokkiva ppoita
00 6doouc, yuzu Kai 6poaepd Adiy, ppdovAa Kai Kpdvumept
Smirnoff Vodka with forest fruit, lime juice, berries, yuzu, strawberries and

cranberry juice

ACROPOLIS SUNSET | 11,00 €

Smirnoff Vodka o¢ €va yeuatikd auvdvaaud e passion fruit, ppéako xupo
and Aeudvi, akatiauévn kapapéda kai foam.

Smirnoff Vodka with passion fruit, fresh lemon juice, salted caramel and foam.

PATHOS / PAsSION | 11,00 €

Tanqueray kat Botavikd TQlv, pe PpETKo Yuud amd Adiy, amptoiko
(ivt(ep, poaepd ayyolpt, pupwddrog 6udapos Kai mpdatvo priAo
Tanqueray and botanical gin with lime juice, cucumber,

green apple, ginger, mint

CIEL ZOMBIE | 12,00 €

Pampero Especial kai évag auvdvaaydc and malaiwuévo podut KapaiBikric
UE YupoUs amd eomepidogidr, Tpomkd ppolta kavéda, mkpauvydalo,
apwyatikd bitters kai 6poagpd puAa dudéapov

Pampero Especial and secret Caribbean blend rums....with spicies,

tropical fruits, orgeat, mint and aromatic bitters

THE CIEL DAIQUIRI | 10,00 €

MaAaiwuévo podut Pampero, 5pocepd Adiy, KoKkivo
Batdpovpo {ovuepd memovi kai dAAa puaTIKG...

Giel Daiquiri proposal with aged Pampero Rum, fime, raspberry,
sugar cane, and melon

SPICY SUMMER | 10,00 €
Texida kat Aperol, moupé dvyko, 6poaspd Adiy, aipdmi tath
Tequila, Aperol, mango puree, lime, chili syrup

TROPICAL SPIRIT | 10,00 €

Gin kai paatiya ue yuzu, kapbda, lime, {ayapdvepo
Gin, mastiha, yuza, coconut, lime, sugar water

Aperitivo

APEROL SPRITZ | 8,50 €
Aperol, prosecco, soda
APEROL LOVE | 9,00 €

Aperol with lime, basil leaves and pink grapefruit soda

APEROL MASTIQUE | 10,00 €

Aperol, mastiha, lime, orange bitter, grapefruit soda

BUBBLE SPRITZ | 9,00 €

Moscato D'asti wine, lime and tropical pineapple

CAMPARI LOVE | 10,00 €

Campari, creme de mure, lime, soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ | 10,00 €

Campari, prosecco, soda

SUMMER SPRITZ | 10,00 €

Campari, elderflower, prosecco, hibiscus orange soda, basil leaves

Cocktails

Bloody Mary | 10,00 €
Caipirinha Classic | 9,00 €
Caipirinha Flavored | 10,00 €

passion, mango, strawberry, pineapple
Daquiri Classic | 9,00 €
Daquiri Flavored | 10,00 €

passion, mango, strawberry, pineapple

Margarita Classic | 9,00 €
Margarita Flavored | 10,00 €

passion, mango, strawberry, pineapple
Pina Colada | 10,00 €

0ld Fashioned | 10,00 €
Mai Tai | 10,00 €

Cuba Libre | 9,00 €
Camapri Tonic | 10,00 €

Negroni | 10,00 €
Espresso Martini | 10,00 €
Mojito Classic | 9,00 €
Mojito Flavored | 10,00 €

passion, mango, strawberry, pineapple
Dry Martini | 10,00 €
Cosmopolitan | 10,00 €
Pornstar | 10,00 €

Apple Martini | 9,00 €
Caipiroska Classic | 9,00 €
Caipiroska Flavored | 10,00 €

passion, mango, strawberry, pineapple
Long Island | 10,00 €
Zombie| 12,00 €

Paloma | 9,00 €

MALT WHISKY

WHISKY PR.W SPECIAL WHISKY

VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA

RUM

LIQUERS

COGNAC VERMOUTHS

APPERITIF

DIGESTIVE

Lagavulin 16 y.0
Cardhu 12y.0
Cardhu Gold
Talisker 10 y.0
Caolila12y.0
Bushmills Original
Oban
Gragganmore
Glenkinchie 12 y.0

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Bushmills 10 y.0

Dimple Gold

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Gragganmore Distil.Edition

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Haig

Johnnie Walker Red Label
J&B

Bell’s

Vat 69

Jameson

Jack Danniels

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Black
Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere

Tanqueray Ten
Hendrinck’s
Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink
Gordon’s Cucumber
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Rangpur

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Pampero Blanco
Pampero Anniversario
Pampero Especial Anejo
Zacapa X.0

Zacapa 23y.0

(Captain Morgan

Kahlua

Cointreau
Drambuie

Bailey’s
Amaretto

Archer’s Schanpps
Sambuca Romana
Sheridans

Cherry Heering

Campari
Martini
Jagermaister

Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*
Hennessey VS
Courvoiser

Pimms
Ouzo 200m/
Tsipouro 200m/

Limoncello
Mastiha

19,00 €
11,00 €
12,00 €
13,00 €
16,00 €
10,00 €
17,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €

10,00 €
11,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
11,00 €
12,00 €

47,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,50 €

8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
12,00 €
13,00 €

11,00 €
12,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €

11,50 €
13,00 €
17,00 €

8,00 €
13,00 €
8,00 €
35,00 €
16,00 €
8,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €

8,00 €
7,00 €
8,00 €

7,00 €
8,00 €
12,00 €
10,00 €

8,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €



